Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Results
Survey 482913
Number of records in this query: 365
Total records in survey: 365
Percentage of total: 100.00%

page 1/58



Quick statistics

Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g1

1. What is your age?

Answer

under 18 years old (A1)
18 - 24 years old (A2)
25 - 34 years old (A3)
35 - 44 years old (A4)
45 - 54 years old (A5)

55 - 64 years old (A6)

65 years old and above (A7)
No answer

Not displayed

Count

0
80
64
57
88
61
12
3
0

Percentage

0.00%
21.92%
17.53%
15.62%
24.11%
16.71%
3.29%
0.82%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g2

2. What is your gender?

Answer Count Percentage
Male (A1) 193 52.88%
Female (A2) 169 46.30%
Other 1 0.27%

No answer 2 0.55%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g3

3. How did you hear about this survey?

Answer

myBCIT email notification (A1)
Student Association (A2)

Alumni newsletter or social media (A3)
Loop (A4)

Word of mouth (A5)

Other

No answer

Not displayed

Count

162
15
12
89
19
68
0

0

Percentage

44.38%
4.11%
3.29%
24.38%
5.21%
18.63%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g4

4. What is your relationship to BCIT?

Answer

Student (A1)

Student - Distance Education (A9)
Faculty (A3)

Staff (A5)

Alumni (A6)

Other

No answer

Not displayed

Count

125
0
99
120
7
14
0

0

Percentage

34.25%
0.00%
27.12%
32.88%
1.92%
3.84%
0.00%
0.00%

page 5/58



Quick statistics

Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q4b

Which SCHOOL OF STUDY are you currently registered in?

Answer

Business (A1)

Computing and Academic Studies (A2)
Construction and the Environment (A3)
Energy (A4)

Health Sciences (A5)

Transportation (A6)

ISEP (A7)

Other

No answer

Not displayed

Count

29
16
46
19
8

NDO WM N

Percentage

7.95%
4.38%
12.60%
5.21%
2.19%
0.55%
0.55%
0.82%
0.00%
65.75%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g4c

Which CATEGORY OF PROGRAM are you currently registered in?

Answer Count Percentage
Applied and Natural Science (A1) 6 1.64%
Business and Media (A2) 28 7.67%
Computing and Information Technology (A3) 20 5.48%
Engineering and Technical Studies (A4) 52 14.25%
Health Sciences (A5) 7 1.92%
Trades, Vocational and Apprenticeship (A6) 7 1.92%
Other 5 1.37%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 240 65.75%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g4d

Where do you live?

Answer

With your family (Burnaby) (A1)

With your family (elsewhere in Greater Vancouver) (A2)

With homestay family (Burnaby) (A3)

With homestay family (elsewhere in Greater Vancouver) (A4)
Private Residence (Burnaby) (A5)

Private Residence (elsewhere in Greater Vancouver) (A6)
Student Housing (on Campus) (A7)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

65

21
24

240

Percentage

1.92%
17.81%
0.55%
0.00%
5.75%
6.58%
1.64%
0.00%
65.75%
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Quick statistics

Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g4e

Would you be interested in student housing if it was available to you?

Answer

Yes (Y)

No (N)

No answer
Not displayed

Count

44
75
0
246

Percentage

12.05%
20.55%
0.00%

67.40%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g5

5. What is your time commitment at BCIT?

Answer Count Percentage
Full-time (A1) 305 83.56%
Part-time (A2) 48 13.15%
Other 12 3.29%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g6

6. Which campus do you visit most frequently?

Answer Count Percentage
Burnaby (A1) 350 95.89%
Downtown (A2) 11 3.01%
Annacis Island (A3) 1 0.27%
Aerospace (A4) 0 0.00%
Marine (A5) 2 0.55%
Distance Education (A6) 0 0.00%
Other 1 0.27%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q7

7. How often have you visited the Burnaby Campus in the past three months?

Answer

5 or more days/week (A1)

3 - 4 days/week (A2)

1 - 2 days/week (A3)

Fewer than 1 day/week (A4)
No answer

Not displayed

Count

277
49
25
14
0

0

Percentage

75.89%
13.42%
6.85%
3.84%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q8

8. On a typical day, how many hours do you spend at the Burnaby Campus?

Answer Count Percentage
0 - 2 hours (A1) 14 3.84%

2 - 4 hours (A2) 26 7.12%

4 - 6 hours (A3) 34 9.32%

6 - 8 hours (A4) 184 50.41%
More than 8 hours (A5) 107 29.32%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g9(SQ001)

9. Learning Spaces How would you rate the following Learning Spaces: [Classrooms]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 10 2.74%

Good (A2) 103 28.22%
Neutral (A3) 107 29.32%
Poor (A4) 78 21.37%
Inadequate (A5) 23 6.30%

N/A (A6) 36 9.86%

No answer 8 2.19%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g9(SQ002)

9. Learning Spaces How would you rate the following Learning Spaces: [Labs]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 17 4.66%

Good (A2) 112 30.68%
Neutral (A3) 97 26.58%
Poor (A4) 51 13.97%
Inadequate (A5) 16 4.38%

N/A (A6) 64 17.53%

No answer 8 2.19%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g9(SQ003)

9. Learning Spaces How would you rate the following Learning Spaces: [Shops]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 4 1.10%

Good (A2) 74 20.27%
Neutral (A3) 63 17.26%
Poor (A4) 38 10.41%
Inadequate (A5) 13 3.56%

N/A (A6) 165 45.21%

No answer 8 2.19%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g10(SQ001)

10. Campus Amenities When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please rate the
following: [Library]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 47 12.88%
Good (A2) 192 52.60%
Neutral (A3) 54 14.79%
Poor (A4) 20 5.48%
Inadequate (A5) 5 1.37%

N/A (A6) 44 12.05%

No answer 3 0.82%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g10(SQ002)

10. Campus Amenities When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please rate the
following: [ehPod]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 33 9.04%

Good (A2) 107 29.32%
Neutral (A3) 55 15.07%
Poor (A4) 13 3.56%
Inadequate (A5) 8 2.19%

N/A (A6) 145 39.73%

No answer 4 1.10%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g10(SQ003)

10. Campus Amenities When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please rate the
following: [Recreation services]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 36 9.86%

Good (A2) 159 43.56%
Neutral (A3) 64 17.53%
Poor (A4) 18 4.93%
Inadequate (A5) 10 2.74%

N/A (A6) 70 19.18%

No answer 8 2.19%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g10(SQ004)

10. Campus Amenities When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please rate the
following: [Retail - Food services]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 12 3.29%

Good (A2) 89 24.38%
Neutral (A3) 104 28.49%
Poor (A4) 101 27.67%
Inadequate (A5) 43 11.78%

N/A (A6) 14 3.84%

No answer 2 0.55%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g10(SQ005)

10. Campus Amenities When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please rate the
following: [Retail - Other]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 6 1.64%

Good (A2) 85 23.29%
Neutral (A3) 132 36.16%
Poor (A4) 54 14.79%
Inadequate (A5) 32 8.77%

N/A (A6) 49 13.42%

No answer 7 1.92%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g10(SQ006)

10. Campus Amenities When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please rate the
following: [Group project areas]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 27 7.40%

Good (A2) 118 32.33%
Neutral (A3) 67 18.36%
Poor (A4) 37 10.14%
Inadequate (A5) 13 3.56%

N/A (A6) 99 27.12%

No answer 4 1.10%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g10(SQ007)

10. Campus Amenities When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please rate the
following: [Quiet study areas]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 24 6.58%

Good (A2) 99 27.12%
Neutral (A3) 81 22.19%
Poor (A4) 38 10.41%
Inadequate (A5) 25 6.85%

N/A (A6) 95 26.03%

No answer 3 0.82%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g10(SQ008)

10. Campus Amenities When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please rate the
following: [Social spaces]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 18 4.93%

Good (A2) 112 30.68%
Neutral (A3) 104 28.49%
Poor (A4) 57 15.62%
Inadequate (A5) 24 6.58%

N/A (A6) 46 12.60%

No answer 4 1.10%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g10(SQ009)

10. Campus Amenities When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please rate the
following: [Cycling routes and bike parking]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 9 2.47%

Good (A2) 46 12.60%
Neutral (A3) 79 21.64%
Poor (A4) 34 9.32%
Inadequate (A5) 18 4.93%

N/A (A6) 174 47.67%

No answer 5 1.37%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g10(SQ010)

10. Campus Amenities When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please rate the
following: [Campus vehicle roads]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 9 2.47%

Good (A2) 95 26.03%
Neutral (A3) 124 33.97%
Poor (A4) 53 14.52%
Inadequate (A5) 19 5.21%

N/A (A6) 63 17.26%

No answer 2 0.55%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g10(SQ011)

10. Campus Amenities When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please rate the
following: [Campus parking]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 14 3.84%

Good (A2) 114 31.23%
Neutral (A3) 83 22.74%
Poor (A4) 57 15.62%
Inadequate (A5) 47 12.88%

N/A (A6) 49 13.42%

No answer 1 0.27%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g11(SQ001)

11. Character and Quality of Campus When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please
rate the following: [Landscaping]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 33 9.04%

Good (A2) 171 46.85%
Neutral (A3) 95 26.03%
Poor (A4) 47 12.88%
Inadequate (A5) 11 3.01%

N/A (A6) 6 1.64%

No answer 2 0.55%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g11(SQ002)

11. Character and Quality of Campus When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please
rate the following: [Building exteriors]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 11 3.01%

Good (A2) 82 22.47%
Neutral (A3) 100 27.40%
Poor (A4) 133 36.44%
Inadequate (A5) 29 7.95%

N/A (A6) 4 1.10%

No answer 6 1.64%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q11(SQ003)

11. Character and Quality of Campus When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please
rate the following: [Outdoor seating and gathering areas]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 11 3.01%

Good (A2) 89 24.38%
Neutral (A3) 106 29.04%
Poor (A4) 105 28.77%
Inadequate (A5) 40 10.96%

N/A (A6) 10 2.74%

No answer 4 1.10%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q11(SQ004)

11. Character and Quality of Campus When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please
rate the following: [Outdoor recreation facilities (trails, tennis court, fields)]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 9 2.47%

Good (A2) 73 20.00%
Neutral (A3) 102 27.95%
Poor (A4) 77 21.10%
Inadequate (A5) 20 5.48%

N/A (A6) 80 21.92%

No answer 4 1.10%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for g11(SQ005)

11. Character and Quality of Campus When considering your experience at the Burnaby Campus, please
rate the following: [Wayfinding and signage]

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 14 3.84%

Good (A2) 95 26.03%
Neutral (A3) 104 28.49%
Poor (A4) 101 27.67%
Inadequate (A5) 41 11.23%

N/A (A6) 8 2.19%

No answer 2 0.55%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q12

12. Please share any additional ideas about campus facilities and amenities

Answer

Answer
No answer
Not displayed

Count

163
202
0

Percentage

44.66%
55.34%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q13 [1]

13. Sustainability When thinking of sustainability on campus, please rank the following issues in terms of
importance:[Ranking 1]

Answer Count Percentage
Ecological preservation and restoration (A1) 53 14.52%
Improve building energy performance (A2) 99 27.12%
Reduce GHG emissions (A3) 31 8.49%
Reduce solid waste sent to landfills (A4) 57 15.62%
Improve alternative transportation options (A5) 56 15.34%
Improve storm water management (including rain gardens, Guichon Creek) (A6) 24 6.58%

Not displayed 45 12.33%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q13 [2]

13. Sustainability When thinking of sustainability on campus, please rank the following issues in terms of
importance:[Ranking 2]

Answer Count Percentage
Ecological preservation and restoration (A1) 51 13.97%
Improve building energy performance (A2) 93 25.48%
Reduce GHG emissions (A3) 39 10.68%
Reduce solid waste sent to landfills (A4) 53 14.52%
Improve alternative transportation options (A5) 44 12.05%
Improve storm water management (including rain gardens, Guichon Creek) (A6) 36 9.86%

Not displayed 49 13.42%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q13 [3]

13. Sustainability When thinking of sustainability on campus, please rank the following issues in terms of
importance:[Ranking 3]

Answer Count Percentage
Ecological preservation and restoration (A1) 59 16.16%
Improve building energy performance (A2) 46 12.60%
Reduce GHG emissions (A3) 48 13.15%
Reduce solid waste sent to landfills (A4) 73 20.00%
Improve alternative transportation options (A5) 40 10.96%
Improve storm water management (including rain gardens, Guichon Creek) (A6) 44 12.05%
Not displayed 55 15.07%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q13 [4]

13. Sustainability When thinking of sustainability on campus, please rank the following issues in terms of
importance:[Ranking 4]

Answer Count Percentage
Ecological preservation and restoration (A1) 62 16.99%
Improve building energy performance (A2) 36 9.86%
Reduce GHG emissions (A3) 70 19.18%
Reduce solid waste sent to landfills (A4) 38 10.41%
Improve alternative transportation options (A5) 43 11.78%
Improve storm water management (including rain gardens, Guichon Creek) (A6) 57 15.62%

Not displayed 59 16.16%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q13 [5]

13. Sustainability When thinking of sustainability on campus, please rank the following issues in terms of
importance:[Ranking 5]

Answer Count Percentage
Ecological preservation and restoration (A1) 42 11.51%
Improve building energy performance (A2) 24 6.58%
Reduce GHG emissions (A3) 71 19.45%
Reduce solid waste sent to landfills (A4) 49 13.42%
Improve alternative transportation options (A5) 48 13.15%
Improve storm water management (including rain gardens, Guichon Creek) (A6) 72 19.73%

Not displayed 59 16.16%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q13 [6]

13. Sustainability When thinking of sustainability on campus, please rank the following issues in terms of
importance:[Ranking 6]

Answer Count Percentage
Ecological preservation and restoration (A1) 42 11.51%
Improve building energy performance (A2) 17 4.66%
Reduce GHG emissions (A3) 48 13.15%
Reduce solid waste sent to landfills (A4) 40 10.96%
Improve alternative transportation options (A5) 80 21.92%
Improve storm water management (including rain gardens, Guichon Creek) (A6) 77 21.10%

Not displayed 61 16.71%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q14

14. Please share any additional ideas about sustainability.

Answer

Answer
No answer
Not displayed

Count

75
290
0

Percentage

20.55%
79.45%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q15

15. What is your primary mode of transportation to and from the Burnaby Campus?

Answer Count Percentage
Private vehicle - Driver (A1) 221 60.55%
Private vehicle - Passenger (A2) 12 3.29%
Public transit (A3) 93 25.48%
Motorbike (A6) 2 0.55%

Bike (A4) 16 4.38%

Walk (A5) 14 3.84%
Other 6 1.64%

No answer 1 0.27%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q15a

What kind of changes would encourage you to take public transit more frequently to the Burnaby Campus?

Answer Count Percentage
Frequency of service between BCIT and Metrotown (SQ001) 49 13.42%
Frequency of service between BCIT and Brentwood (SQ002) 29 7.95%
Frequency of service between BCIT and Nanaimo Station (SQ003) 16 4.38%
Frequency of service along Canada Way (SQ004) 10 2.74%
Other 15 4.11%

Not displayed 272 74.52%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q15b

Do you ever use public transit to get to the Burnaby Campus?

Answer

Yes (Y)

No (N)

No answer
Not displayed

Count

106
162
3
94

Percentage

29.04%
44.38%
0.82%

25.75%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q15¢

Based on your experience, how would you rate the quality and frequency of public transit service to and
from the Burnaby Campus?

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent (A1) 9 2.47%

Good (A2) 49 13.42%
Neutral (A3) 23 6.30%

Poor (A4) 17 4.66%
Inadequate (A5) 8 2.19%

N/A (A6) 0 0.00%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 259 70.96%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q15d

What are the most important public transit improvements that you would like to see?

Answer Count Percentage
Frequency of service between BCIT and Metrotown (A1) 108 29.59%
Frequency of service between BCIT and Brentwood (A2) 93 25.48%
Frequency of service between BCIT and Nanaimo Station (A3) 25 6.85%
Frequency of service along Canada Way (A4) 19 5.21%
Other 80 21.92%

No answer 39 10.68%

Not displayed 1 0.27%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q15e

Do you ever use a bike to get to the Burnaby Campus?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 51 13.97%

No (N) 294 80.55%

No answer 3 0.82%

Not displayed 17 4.66%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q15f

What kind of changes would encourage you to cycle more frequently to the Burnaby Campus?

Answer Count Percentage
More bike lanes (SQ001) 79 21.64%
More bicycle parking (SQ002) 51 13.97%
Quality of roads (SQ003) 78 21.37%
Increased security for bikes parked outside (SQ004) 80 21.92%

End of trip facilities (showers, change rooms) (SQ005) 88 24.11%
Other 86 23.56%

Not displayed 17 4.66%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q15¢g

Do you ever walk to the Burnaby Campus?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 48 13.15%

No (N) 299 81.92%

No answer 3 0.82%

Not displayed 15 411%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q15h

What kind of changes would encourage you to walk more frequently to Burnaby Campus?

Answer Count Percentage
Improved sidewalk conditions (SQ001) 69 18.90%
More sidewalks (SQ002) 45 12.33%
More covered walkways (SQ003) 89 24.38%
Improved lighting on walkways (SQ004) 80 21.92%
Other 93 25.48%

Not displayed 15 411%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q16

16. Please share any additional ideas about transportation.

Answer

Answer
No answer
Not displayed

Count

78
287
0

Percentage

21.37%
78.63%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q17 [1.]

17. Please share with us the FIVE MOST IMPORTANT ELEMENTS that would improve the campus
community experience. Please note that there is a 140 character limit.

Answer Count Percentage
Answer 273 74.79%

No answer 92 25.21%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q17 [2.]

17. Please share with us the FIVE MOST IMPORTANT ELEMENTS that would improve the campus
community experience. Please note that there is a 140 character limit.

Answer Count Percentage
Answer 247 67.67%

No answer 118 32.33%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q17 [3.]

17. Please share with us the FIVE MOST IMPORTANT ELEMENTS that would improve the campus
community experience. Please note that there is a 140 character limit.

Answer Count Percentage
Answer 224 61.37%

No answer 141 38.63%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q17 [4.]

17. Please share with us the FIVE MOST IMPORTANT ELEMENTS that would improve the campus
community experience. Please note that there is a 140 character limit.

Answer Count Percentage
Answer 178 48.77%

No answer 187 51.23%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q17 [5.]

17. Please share with us the FIVE MOST IMPORTANT ELEMENTS that would improve the campus
community experience. Please note that there is a 140 character limit.

Answer Count Percentage
Answer 146 40.00%

No answer 219 60.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q18

18. Please share any additional suggestions.

Answer

Answer
No answer
Not displayed

Count

62
303
0

Percentage

16.99%
83.01%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q19 [Name:]

19. If you would like to receive Campus Plan updates, including the release of the Campus Community
Priorities Survey findings or participate in future consultation activities, such as additional surveys or open
houses, please provide us with your email. Your contact information will be kept strictly confidential.

Answer Count Percentage
Answer 84 23.01%

No answer 281 76.99%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 482913 'Campus Development Plan Survey #1'

Field summary for q19 [Email address:]

19. If you would like to receive Campus Plan updates, including the release of the Campus Community
Priorities Survey findings or participate in future consultation activities, such as additional surveys or open
houses, please provide us with your email. Your contact information will be kept strictly confidential.

Answer Count Percentage
Answer 84 23.01%

No answer 281 76.99%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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